
Sr. No.Name of Zonal Lead ManagerZone Mobile No. Email ID /Address

1 Pawan Chadha North1 9891186423 pawan.chadha1@maxlifeinsurance.com

2 Siddharth Sukhdial North2 9871722099 siddharth.sukhdial@maxlifeinsurance.com

3 Rajnish Jha West1 9930796669 rajnish.jha@maxlifeinsurance.com

4 Vaibhav Dhingra West2 9599094373 vaibhav.dhingra@maxlifeinsurance.com

5 Hari Narayan J South 9841005557 hari.narayananj@maxlifeinsurance.com

6 Ilora Chowdhury East1 9073977314 ilora.chowdhury@maxlifeinsurance.com

7 Amit Roy East2 9830149050 amit.roy3@maxlifeinsurance.com
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